
MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE, GWALIOR 
(A Govt. aided UGC Autonomous NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal) 

 

Report on World Environment Day Celebration  

 
Event Title - WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY Celebration 

Description - Art and Craft using waste / Best out of waste on the theme: World Environment Day.  

Mode- online  

Date - 5 June 2021 

Best Art published on Instagram artistry page and Niharika Jain awarded with the certificate.  

 

 

 

Pooja Sahoo 

Club Coordinator  
 

S. 

No. 
Name of Activity Level of 

Activity 
Date Activity Details in Brief 

  
No. of Students 

Participated 
Achievements/ 

Winners Detail 

1 World 

Environment Day  

Institute 

level 

05 June 

2021 

Creating useful things from waste material 

such as pretty handicrafts for home, 

accessories and plants pot etc 

57 Neharika 

Princika 

Mayuri 

Asmita 

Anishka 

Tejesh 

Avantika 

Awarded with 

certificate  
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Attendance 

S. No. Name E-mail 

1.  Anishka anshika5643@gmail.com  

2.  Asmita as911@gmail.com  

3.  Avantika Jadaun  jadaunavantika@gmail.com 

4.  Bhavya Surana bhavyasuranabs08@gmail.com 

5.  Deeksha Singh deeksharajawat14@gmail.com 

6.  Deepanshu Bharti deepanshubharti440@gmail.com 

7.  Devdas kavchhe devdaskavchhe2002@gmail.com 

8.  Dhwani gupta dhwanigupta1632003@gmail.com 

9.  Disha chaurasia dishacha19mits@gmail.com 

10.  Divyanshi Jain  divyanshi.skjain@gmail.com 

11.  Garima Jain  jgarima203@gmail.com  

12.  Gautam Singh Tomar tomargautam16@gmail.com 

13.  Harshika Urmaliya harshikaurmaliya@gmail.com 

14.  Harshita Chourasiya harshitachourasia03@gmail.com 

15.  Karishma Chawla karishmachawla.5566@gmail.com 

16.  Kartik Tembhare kartiktemp00@gmail.com 

17.  Khushbu Jain Khushbujain7237@gmail.com 

18.  Khushi Bhadoria bhadoriakhushi2002@gmail.com 

19.  Khushi shrivastava khushi.shri25@gmail.com 

20.  kkhushi khushi.meethu3@gmail.com 

21.  KRATIKA LODHI kratikalodhi03@gmail.com 

22.  Kshitij Sharma  kshitij01sharma@gmail.com  

23.  Mayuri kmayuri.20@gmail.com  

24.  MD Juneid Khan juneidkhan72@gmail.com 

mailto:anshika5643@gmail.com
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25.  Megha Ahirwar megha10m@outlook.com 

26.  Megha Ahirwar megha10m@outlook.com 

27.  Mohammad Sarwar 
Bhat 

bmohammadsarwar@gmail.com 

28.  Neharika Mittal neharikamittal62@gmail.com 

29.  Palak Gupta palakgpt629@gmail.com 

30.  Piyush jain jainp6724@gmail.com 

31.  Princika princikash91@gmail.com  

32.  PRIYAM SHUKLA priyamshuklaji44@gmail.com 

33.  Priyanka Dawar pudawar.13@gmail.com 

34.  Priyanka Dawar pudawar.13@gmail.com 

35.  Sakshi Kashyap kash200010@gmail.com 

36.  Sakshi Talreja sakshutalreja1@gmail.com 

37.  Sakshi Tomar sakshitomar889@gmail.com 

38.  Samaridhi Jain samaridhijain@gmail.com 

39.  shivanshu Bharti  shivanshubharti655@gmail.com 

40.  shivanshu Bharti  shivanshubharti655@gmail.com 

41.  shivanshu Bharti  shivanshubharti655@gmail.com 

42.  Shubham Rajput 20janshubham2000@gmail.com 

43.  Smrati dohare Shakshidohare@gmail.com  

44.  Soumya Kushwaha soumyarock30@gmail.com 

45.  sumit singh ghuraiya sumitghuraiya@gmail.com 

46.  SURBHI KUMARI singhsurbhi1320@gmail.com 

47.  Tejas tejaspraveen@gmail.com  

48.  Avantika Jadaun  jadaunavantika@gmail.com 

49.  Tejesh Nayak tejeshnayak7@gmail.com 

50.  Deeksha Singh deeksharajawat14@gmail.com 

51.  Aditya Prajapati adityaprajapati010103@gmail.com 

52.  Neharika Mittal neharikamittal62@gmail.com 

mailto:princikash91@gmail.com
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53.  Priyanka Deshmukh priyaf2017@gmail.com 

54.  Priyanka Deshmukh priyaf2017@gmail.com 

55.  Anushi Agrawal Anushiagrawal220501@gmail.com 

56.  Akash dodwe aakashdodwe20@gmail.com  

57.  sumit singh ghuraiya sumitghuraiya@gmail.com 

mailto:aakashdodwe20@gmail.com



















